Page Tech Sheet 10776
IE3 Electric Motors
4 Pole, 400V/50hz, B35 (Foot & Flange) Mounting, IP55 Rated
0452
SWE160M-4  11 160M  SWE160M-4 11.0KW 400/3/50 B35  1089.35
SWE160L-4  15 160L  SWE160L-4 15.0KW 400/3/50 B35  1300.20
SWE180M-4  18.5  180M  SWE180M-4 18.5KW 400/3/50 B35  1602.40
SWE180L-4  22 180L  SWE180L-4 22.0KW 400/3/50 B35  1690.55
SWE200L-4  30 200L  SWE200L-4 30.0KW 400/3/50 B35  2180.30
SWE225S-4  37 225S  SWE225S-4 37.0KW 400/3/50 B35  2707.60
SWE225M-4  45 225M  SWE225M-4 45.0KW 400/3/50 B35  3031.65
SWE250M-4  55 250M  SWE250M-4 55.0KW 400/3/50 B35  3429.25
SWE280S-4  75 280S  SWE280S-4 75.0KW 400/3/50 B35  4951.05
SWE280M-4  90 280M  SWE280M-4 90.0KW 400/3/50 B35  5576.10
SWE315S-4  110  315S  SWE315S-4 110.0KW 400/3/50 B35  9487.50
SWE315M-4  132  315M  SWE315M-4 132.0KW 400/3/50 B35  10038.25
SWE315L1-4  160  315L1  SWE315L1-4 160KW 400/3/50 B35  11044.45
4 Pole, 400V/50Hz, B3 Mounting, IP55 Rated
0452
SWE160M-4-B3  11 160M  SWE160M-4 11.0KW 400/3/50 B3  1165.15
SWE160L-4-B3  15 160L  SWE160L-4 15.0KW 400/3/50 B3   1376.00
SWE180M-4-B3  18.5  180M  SWE180M-4 18.5KW 400/3/50 B3   1713.45
SWE180L-4-B3  22 180L  SWE180L-4 22.0KW 400/3/50 B3   1801.55
SWE200L-4-B3  30 200L  SWE200L-4 30.0KW 400/3/50 B3   2316.55
SWE225S-4-B3  37 225S  SWE225S-4 37.0KW 400/3/50 B3  2894.00
SWE225M-4-B3  45 225M  SWE225M-4 45.0KW 400/3/50 B3  3218.05
SWE250M-4-B3  55 250M  SWE250M-4 55.0KW 400/3/50 B3   3656.80
SWE280S-4-B3  75 280S  SWE280S-4 75.0KW 400/3/50 B3  5222.00
SWE280M-4-B3  90 280M  SWE280M-4 90.0KW 400/3/50 B3  5847.05
SWE315S-4-B3  110  315S  SWE315S-4 110.0KW 400/3/50 B3  9919.80
SWE315M-4-B3  132  315M  SWE315M-4 132.0KW 400/3/50 B3  10470.65
SWE315L1-4-B3  160  315L1  SWE315L1-4 160KW 400/3/50 B3  11476.80
Three Phase Premium Efficiency Asynchronous Motor
Strong, resistant to deformation and wear, Wonderpower cast iron electric
motors are ideal for use in many applications including marine equipment, machinery
and air compressors.